DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY

KV G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF SEPTEMBER-2021

SL.NO DATE DAY PRESENTATION TOPIC PG STUDENT MODERATOR
1 01/09/21 | Wednesday Photo Dermatosis Subject Dr. Tinu Dr. Manjunatha p
Seminar
2 04/09/21 Saturday Acne Keloidalis Clinical Dr. Priyanka Dr.N Badrinath
Seminar
3 06/09/21 Monday Sunscreen Subject Dr. Mallikarjun Dr.Belliappa
Seminar
4 08/09/21 | Wednesday Lichen Plans Clinical Dr. Anjali Dr. Anupama
Seminar
5 10/09/21 Friday Hormonal Acne Subject Dr. Pooja Dr. Shweta P
Seminar
6 13/09/21 Monday Xeroderma Spotter Dr. Vedika Dr. Nagaraja
Pigmentosum
16/09/21 Thursday Cyclosporine Spotter Dr. Priyanka Dr.N Badrinath
18/09/21 Saturday Advance in Pregnancy Journal Dr.Anjali Dr.Belliappa
Dermatosis Club
10 20/09/21 Monday Transepiternal Clinical Dr. Tinu Dr. Anupama
Elimanaton disorders Seminar
11 22/09/21 | Wednesday Methotrexate Journal Dr. Vedika Dr. Shweta P
: Club
12 | 24/09/21 Friday Leprosy Clinical Dr.Tinu Dr. Nagaraja
Seminar
13 25/09/21 Saturday STD Clinical Dr. Pooja Dr. Manjunatha p
Seminar
14 27/09/21 Monday Pemphigus vulgaris Spotter Dr. Mallikarjun Dr.N Badrinath
15 29/09/21 | Wednesday | Immunofluorescence Subject Dr. Pooja Dr.Belliappa
Seminar
16 30/09/21 Thursday Psoriasis Subject Dr. Vedika Dr. Anupama
Seminar
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